FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549	
------------------------	--

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

		2. Issuer Name and ARS Pharmac				(Ch	S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner					
(Last) C/O ARS PHA	(First) RMACEUTICAL	(Mid	dle)	3. Date of Earliest T 03/13/2024	ransact	ion (N	lonth/Day/Yea	r)		X Officer (give ti below) PRESIDI		ner (specify ow) EO
11682 EL CAM	IINO REAL, SUI	ΓE 12	0	4. If Amendment, D	ate of C	rigina	Filed (Month	/Day/Yea	ar) 6. I	ndividual or Joint/Gr	oup Filing (Che	ck Applicable
(Street) SAN DIEGO	CA	921	30							X Form filed by	One Reporting I More than One	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		Rule 10b5-1	(c) T	rans	saction Ir	ndicat	ion			
				Check this box t satisfy the affirm	o indicat ative de	e that a	a transaction wa conditions of Ru	as made lle 10b5-	pursuant to a c 1(c). See Instru	ontract, instruction or ction 10.	written plan that i	s intended to
	Tak	ole I -	Non-Derivati	ive Securities A	A cqui	red,	Disposed	of, or	Beneficia	lly Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year				2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock										4,126,822	D	
Common Stock			03/13/2024		S		1,500(1)	D	\$9	1,744,994	I	By Richard E. Lowenthal Charitable Remainder UniTrust Dated January 7, 2020 ⁽²⁾
Common Stock			03/13/2024		S		1,300(1)	D	\$9	2,047,199	I	By Lowenthal- Tanimoto Family Trust U/A DTD 4/3/2006 ⁽³⁾
Common Stock			03/14/2024		S		205(1)	D	\$9	1,744,789	I	By Richard E. Lowenthal Charitable Remainder UniTrust Dated January 7, 2020 ⁽²⁾
Common Stock			03/14/2024		S		239(1)	D	\$9	2,046,960	I	By Lowenthal- Tanimoto Family Trust U/A DTD 4/3/2006 ⁽³⁾
Common Stock			03/15/2024		S		48,295(1)	D	\$9.1415 ⁽⁴⁾	1,696,494	I	By Richard E. Lowenthal Charitable Remainder UniTrust Dated January 7, 2020 ⁽²⁾

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution D if any (Month/Day/	ution Date,	Code	saction (Instr.	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a				5. Amou Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin	es ally g	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Direct Ind Be ct (I) Ov	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	Amount	t (A) or (D)		Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common	Stock		03/15/2024			S		48,461	1)	D	\$ 9.1413 ⁽⁵	1,998	3,499		I	By Lowenthal- Tanimoto Family Trust U/A DTD 4/3/2006 ⁽³⁾
Common	Stock											3,270	5,854		I	By Spouse
Common Stock											1,74	7,447		I	By Sarina Tanimoto Charitable Remainder UniTrust Dated January 7, 2020 ⁽⁶⁾	
		Tal	ole II - Derivativ e.g., pu										d			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye)			3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transact Code (In: 8)	5. Nu	mber ative rities ired osed	6. Date I	Exercisable on Date Day/Year)		7. Ti Amo Sec Und Deri	tle and ount of urities erlying vative urity (Instr.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivation Securities Benefic Owned Following Reporter Transactions (Instr. 4	ve les ially ng ed ction(s)	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indire (I) (Instr.	Beneficia Ownershi ct (Instr. 4)
			İ								Amount					

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan entered into on March 31, 2023.
- 2. The Reporting Person is trustee of the trust.
- 3. The shares are held in trust for the benefit of the Reporting Person and his spouse. The Reporting Person and his spouse are trustees of the trust.

Code

4. The weighted average sale price for the transaction reported was \$9.1415, and the range of prices were between \$9.01 and \$9.22. Upon request by the SEC staff, the Issuer, or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price will be provided.

(D)

Date Exercisable Expiration Date

- 5. The weighted average sale price for the transaction reported was \$9.1413, and the range of prices were between \$9.02 and \$9.22. Upon request by the SEC staff, the Issuer, or any security holder of the Issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price will be provided.
- 6. The Reporting Person's spouse is trustee of the trust. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and the filing of this report is not an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of these securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

/s/ Kathleen Scott, Attorneyin-Fact 03/15/2024

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Number

of Shares

Title

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.